214 CBN-/Diamond Grinding Tools, vitrified bonded
Page
214 Special features of the vitrified bond
215 Selection of qualities
216 Selection of mounted point dimensions
216 Selection of wheel dimensions
217 Chart for tungsten carbide shanks
Special features of the vitrified bond

Bereich 4.0.0_D_07  29.06.2007  18:26 Uhr  Seite 215
216
Ordering example:
CBN Mounted Point Quality 50.3
D 11 mm, Shank 8 x 70
* shank length, please see below
1,8 - 2,0 mm a0,1 mm a3 mm a2 - 3 mm
a a a
2,0 - 2,6 mm a0,1 mm a4 mm a2 - 3 mm
a a a
3,0 - 5,0 mm a0,1 mm a5 mm a2 - 5 mm
a a a
5,1 - 10,0 mm a0,1 mm aas D taken to nearest mm a4 - 10 mm
a a a
10,0 - 40,0 mm a1 mm a10 mm a4 - 12 mm
a a a
Diameter aIn Increments of aWidth aShank options*/Diameter
D a aT aS
Selection of mounted
point dimensions
CBN-/Diamond Mounted Points, vitrified bonded
Shank-diameter aShank length (blank length)
S aL1  mm
Shanks can be re-used
2 mm a30 a40 a50 a a a a a a a
a a a a a a a a a a
2,5 mm a30 a40 a55 a a a a a a a
a a a a a a a a a a
3 mm a30 a40 a50 a60 a a a a a a
a a a a a a a a a a
4 mm a a40 a50 a60 a70 a a a a a
a a a a a a a a a a
5 mm a a a50 a60 a70 a a a a a
a a a a a a a a a a
6 mm a a a50 a60 a70 a80 a100 a120 a a
a a a a a a a a a a
8 mm a a a50 a60 a70 a80 a100 a120 a a
a a a a a a a a a a
10 mm a a a a60 a70 a80 a100 a120 a130 a150
a a a a a a a a a a
12 mm a a a a a a80 a100 a120 a a150
a a a a a a a a a a
Chart for Tungsten
carbide shanks
Bore and face grinding possible – see drawing above.
Bereich 4.0.0_D_07  29.06.2007  18:26 Uhr  Seite 216
217CBN-/Diamond Grinding Tools, vitrified bonded
When ordering please specify bore size „H“.Ordering example:
CBN Wheel Quality B 54 C 150 29
Type 3, D 35 x 10 mm, H 8 mm
14 to 25 mm a1 mm a10 mm a12 mm a15 mm
a a a a
25 to 40 mm a5 mm a10 mm a12 mm a15 mm
a a a a
Dimension D aIn increments of D aWidth